1710 INDEX

Appropriations for Fiscal 1969—Continued
Vocational Rehabilitation
War Memorial Building ......cccccciieenniiinnienneinnsissinnisensisneenessses
War orphans; education .........
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Commission ............
Water Resources, Department of ......ceimeeninneisiiinsens
Western Maryland State Hospital ........
Workmen’s Compensation Commission ..
Workmen’s compensation premium ..........
Archaeology—
Advisory Committee on—Provided ete.
Division of—Created ete. ......
Architects—
Appropriation t0 Board ...
Architectural Registration Board—Established ete. ....covcncn.
Architectural Review—Board of; appointment to .....ccccevvrenee
LAW TEVISEA ..ccveirieeeeririrerseesseiseessnessesssessnsssessssssessssssesssssassssessessnsnass
Arts Council—
Appropriation to ...
Assateague State Park—
Appropriation to ...
Bond funds for ..
Assessments—
Allegany County—Supervisor; salary ....
Anne Arundel County—Supervisor; Salary ...
Baltimore County—
Assistant supervisor; salary revised ...,
Assessors; aides; salaries revised
Field Supervisor; annual salary of; revised .......ceevrereenneces
Supervisor of assessments; salary of; revised ......ccocerereeeres
Class F counties; assistant supervisors allowed; error
corrected ....oeeererirenenne
Department—Appropriation to .......
Frederick County—Supervisor; salary
Harford County—Supervisor; salary
Maryland Tax Court—Right of appeal to; written notice of ..

St. Mary’s County—Assessors—Salaries; special provisions
for

See also Tax Exemptions

See also Taxes; Tax Exemptions

Washington County—Supervisor; salary

Athletic Commission—
Appropriation to
Atlantic Ocean—
Fishing—Distance from shore; regulations ........irsnenas
Attorney General—
State Police—Representation of ...
Attorneys—
Counsel fees—Indigents; mental patients
Escrow Accounts—Requirements as to ....
Law Examiners—Appropriation to
Auditors—
State Auditor—
Appropriation to
Law revised as to ......ceueue

Chapter

418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418

541

418
463
504
463

418

418
435

577
b77

356
356
352
353

274
418
577
577
273

135

677
418
731
547
556

621
418

418
456

Page

566
503
565
514
526, 589
534
513
496

1001

516
838
940
838

507

525
629

1099
1099

421
420
418
419

329
503
1099
1099
328

171

1099

515
1485
1021
1053

1253
517

503
810



