	Chapter	Page
Appropriations for Fiscal 1969—Continued	440	
Vocational Rehabilitation	418	556
War Memorial Building	418	503
War orphans; education	418	565
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Commission	418	514
Water Resources, Department of	418	526, 589
Western Maryland State Hospital	418	534
Workmen's Compensation Commission	418	513
Workmen's compensation premium	418	496
Archaeology—		
Advisory Committee on—Provided etc	541	1001
Division of—Created etc		
Architects—		
Appropriation to Board	418	516
Architectural Registration Board—Established etc	463	838
Architectural Review—Board of; appointment to	504	940
Law revised	463	838
Arts Council—		
Appropriation to	418	507
Assateague State Park—		
Appropriation to	418	525
Bond funds for	435	629
Assessments—		
Allegany County—Supervisor; salary	577	1099
Anne Arundel County-Supervisor; salary	577	1099
Baltimore County—		
Assistant supervisor; salary revised	356	421
Assessors; aides; salaries revised	355	420
Field Supervisor; annual salary of; revised	352	418
Supervisor of assessments; salary of; revised	353	419
Class F counties; assistant supervisors allowed; error		
corrected	274	329
Department—Appropriation to	418	503
Frederick County—Supervisor; salary	577	1099
Harford County-Supervisor; salary	577	1099
Maryland Tax Court—Right of appeal to; written notice of	273	328
St. Mary's County—Assessors—Salaries; special provisions		
for	135	171
See also Tax Exemptions		
See also Taxes; Tax Exemptions		
Washington County—Supervisor; salary	577	1099
Athletic Commission—		
Appropriation to	418	515
Atlantic Ocean—		
Fishing—Distance from shore; regulations	731	1485
Attorney General—		
State Police—Representation of	547	1021
Attorneys—		
Counsel fees—Indigents; mental patients	556	1053
Escrow Accounts—Requirements as to	621	1253
Law Examiners—Appropriation to	418	517
Auditors—	-	
State Auditor—		
Appropriation to	418	503
Law revised as to	456	810